

Outstanding School Board Award

Nominations must be received by **October 13, 2023**

The Outstanding School Board Award is designed to reflect and honor a school board's involvement in Board Standards. School Boards should self-nominate for this award. Selection is done by the AASB Awards Committee. This award is presented at the Annual Conference awards luncheon.

In order to be eligible, a school board:

- Must be a member board in good standing of AASB
- Must have formally adopted Board Standards

Criteria considered by the Awards Committee include the following:

- Community Engagement (10 points)
- Level of AASB Professional Development Program (5 points)
- Demonstrated Evidence of Leadership as measured against AASB School Board Standards (25 points)
- Participation in State and National Activities (10 points)
- Evidence of Grown in Student Achievement (15 points)
 - While completing the online form, you will have the opportunity to upload supporting information showing that the board has identified student achievement as a priority in its goals or strategic plan. This may include copies of the District Report Card or other measurements documenting growth in student achievement.
 - Uploads must be in .pdf format, and a limit of 5 documents can be uploaded.

The nominations process has moved online. Paper applications will not be accepted. Please complete the online form here:

https://forms.gle/AhJ8jj5FyhDodndL7